MIFAB®

CLPB-2024

H ANT REPAIR KITS and ACCESSORIES

MODEL #

DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE

WEIGHT

HY-1000-RK

HY-CIA-30/50

HY-CIA-4000

HY-HO1

HY-9001

HY-9002

HY-9003

HY-9004

HY-1000-VB

HY-9005-B-NPB

HY-9005-CP-NPB

HY-HC1

HY-9000-VB

HY-9000-VB-49

18" Long Universal Repair Kit for HY-1000-NPB and HY-2000-NPB of Hydrants

Repair Kit for HY-3000-NPB and HY-5000-NPB of Hydrants

Repair Kit for HY-4000-NPB of Hydrants

Wall Clamp for HY-1000-NPB, HY-2000-NPB, HY-4000-NPB, HY-4500-NPB Hydrants (Suffix -WC)

Brown Plastic Wheel Handle only

Clear Plastic Wheel Handle only

Cast Iron Wheel Handle only

Short Loose Tee Key (HY-9000) Breaker

A.S.S.E. 1011 Approved Polished Chrome Plated Vacuum Breaker (HY-1000-NPB,3000, 5000 and 6000) (Used to repair the vacuum breaker on the HY-1000 Series hydrants)

A.S.S.E. 1011 Approved Rough Brass Vacuum Breaker. (3/4” hose connection. Use to add a rough brass vacuum breaker to a standard hose spigot that does not have a
vacuum breaker)

A.S.S.E. 1011 Approved Polished Chrome Plated Vacuum Breaker. (3/4" hose connection. Use to add a polished chrome vacuum breaker to a standard hose spigot that
does not have a vacuum breaker)

1" M.I.P. Hose Connection Adapter (to convert a 3/4" M.I.P. Hose) connection to a 1" M.I.P. hose connection. (Suffix -HC1)

A.S.S.E. 1011 Approved Rough Brass Vacuum Breaker (to replace vacuum breaker on the HY-9040-NPB or HY-9041-NPB)

A.S.S.E. 1011 Approved Polished Chrome Plated Vacuum Breaker (to replace vacuum breaker on the HY-9240-NPB or HY-9241-NPB)

Long loose operating tee key

Cylinder Key Lock

Slots in Hydrant Box, with Brackets and Mounting Hardware

$90.00

$76.00

$166.00

$23.25

$23.25

$23.25

$23.25

$23.25

$34.00

$23.25

$34.00

$37.00

$23.25

$23.25

$21.00

$60.00

No Add

$2.00

$1.00

$4.00

$0.50

$0.25

$0.25

$0.25

$0.20

$0.25

$0.25

$0.25

$0.25
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